
0.1342.890 0.6366.879 0.041 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00389.3801,029.81,048.1 0.60911/25/2019 1,342.99 -72.38
0.1352.712 0.8837.176 0.055 0.0060.032 0.008 0.00588.9871,038.21,056.5 0.61311/26/2019 1,349.92 -60.84
0.1272.702 0.7247.013 0.041 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00489.3521,034.11,052.4 0.61011/27/2019 1,347.83 -69.19
0.1382.556 0.8617.174 0.051 0.0060.031 0.007 0.00589.1711,039.21,057.6 0.61211/28/2019 1,352.29 -62.09
0.1632.640 0.7286.808 0.054 0.0070.035 0.010 0.00889.5461,033.81,052.1 0.60911/29/2019 1,347.69 -61.13
0.1152.780 0.8317.058 0.057 0.0060.034 0.008 0.00689.1051,036.21,054.5 0.61211/30/2019 1,348.33 -60.75
0.0892.953 0.6346.832 0.043 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00589.4071,029.41,047.6 0.60912/01/2019 1,342.78 -69.76
0.0922.968 0.9217.206 0.063 0.0060.035 0.007 0.00488.6981,037.01,055.3 0.61412/02/2019 1,347.01 -60.95
0.2552.377 1.0777.605 0.087 0.0090.049 0.011 0.00888.5231,047.81,066.4 0.61712/03/2019 1,357.35 -49.82
0.2462.301 1.1017.584 0.102 0.0100.056 0.012 0.00888.5801,049.41,068.0 0.61712/04/2019 1,359.30 -48.59
0.3442.229 1.1327.431 0.106 0.0100.064 0.014 0.01088.6601,048.91,067.5 0.61812/05/2019 1,358.09 -46.06
0.2872.234 1.1827.550 0.114 0.0110.063 0.014 0.01188.5341,051.31,069.9 0.61812/06/2019 1,360.44 -43.50
0.1792.307 1.2928.137 0.160 0.0110.078 0.014 0.00887.8131,059.01,077.7 0.62312/07/2019 1,365.95 -40.34
0.2312.676 0.6947.273 0.063 0.0070.036 0.008 0.00689.0061,035.81,054.1 0.61212/08/2019 1,347.26 -62.10
0.3872.247 0.7376.830 0.061 0.0070.035 0.008 0.00589.6841,035.71,054.1 0.61012/09/2019 1,349.46 -65.09
0.4002.008 0.8456.475 0.064 0.0080.040 0.010 0.00890.1421,037.31,055.7 0.60912/10/2019 1,352.97 -58.62
0.3431.921 1.1897.854 0.085 0.0100.053 0.013 0.01088.5221,055.31,074.0 0.61912/11/2019 1,365.42 -45.54
0.1292.322 0.8897.434 0.056 0.0070.036 0.009 0.00889.1111,044.41,062.9 0.61212/12/2019 1,358.29 -56.53
0.2632.119 0.9967.859 0.065 0.0070.041 0.009 0.00788.6341,050.21,068.8 0.61612/13/2019 1,361.60 -53.57
0.3022.023 0.9907.885 0.070 0.0080.043 0.010 0.00788.6611,051.11,069.7 0.61612/14/2019 1,362.56 -52.49
0.2652.177 0.9337.883 0.060 0.0070.037 0.009 0.00688.6251,048.61,067.1 0.61612/15/2019 1,359.96 -56.77
0.3362.078 0.8838.016 0.065 0.0090.039 0.010 0.00788.5561,049.41,068.0 0.61612/16/2019 1,360.35 -54.46
0.3651.916 0.9887.893 0.071 0.0080.044 0.010 0.00788.6981,051.61,070.2 0.61712/17/2019 1,362.97 -52.84
0.3921.880 0.8036.933 0.061 0.0080.040 0.010 0.00889.8671,041.41,059.8 0.61012/18/2019 1,356.99 -58.88
0.3472.042 0.8827.582 0.064 0.0080.041 0.010 0.00889.0161,046.41,065.0 0.61412/19/2019 1,358.84 -55.09
0.3442.168 0.8337.674 0.058 0.0070.037 0.008 0.00688.8651,044.81,063.3 0.61412/20/2019 1,356.44 -58.78
0.2622.153 0.7727.337 0.053 0.0060.035 0.008 0.00789.3661,042.21,060.6 0.61112/21/2019 1,356.57 -60.67
0.2182.335 0.7757.501 0.048 0.0050.031 0.007 0.00589.0751,041.71,060.1 0.61212/22/2019 1,354.94 -63.44
0.3452.175 0.8117.652 0.053 0.0060.034 0.008 0.00688.9101,044.01,062.4 0.61412/23/2019 1,355.87 -60.24
0.3562.142 0.9077.657 0.063 0.0070.039 0.009 0.00688.8141,046.11,064.6 0.61512/24/2019 1,357.27 -57.02
0.3602.295 0.8567.685 0.060 0.0070.036 0.008 0.00488.6911,043.71,062.2 0.61512/25/2019 1,354.05 -59.88
0.3142.357 0.8207.297 0.057 0.0060.036 0.008 0.00589.1011,040.01,058.5 0.61312/26/2019 1,352.01 -61.37
0.2722.147 0.9427.774 0.064 0.0070.039 0.009 0.00788.7381,048.31,066.9 0.61512/27/2019 1,360.04 -55.20
0.2852.149 0.8867.491 0.062 0.0080.040 0.010 0.00889.0611,045.31,063.8 0.61412/28/2019 1,358.01 -55.26
0.3252.299 0.8717.725 0.067 0.0080.039 0.010 0.00688.6501,044.91,063.4 0.61612/29/2019 1,355.34 -57.04
0.3552.228 0.9057.761 0.071 0.0090.042 0.010 0.00688.6111,046.41,064.9 0.61612/30/2019 1,356.47 -55.12
0.3652.067 0.9367.689 0.077 0.0100.047 0.012 0.00988.7881,048.21,066.8 0.61612/31/2019 1,359.22 -50.98
0.3672.128 0.9207.583 0.078 0.0100.047 0.013 0.00988.8451,046.61,065.1 0.61601/01/2020 1,357.54 -50.94
0.1972.600 0.7497.374 0.056 0.0070.032 0.007 0.00488.9741,038.11,056.5 0.61201/02/2020 1,350.12 -65.13
0.1002.670 0.6507.194 0.050 0.0070.029 0.008 0.00589.2871,035.41,053.7 0.61001/03/2020 1,349.43 -67.88
0.1452.506 0.7007.197 0.049 0.0070.031 0.008 0.00689.3501,037.51,055.8 0.61001/04/2020 1,351.77 -63.55
0.2782.195 0.9167.694 0.061 0.0080.041 0.011 0.01088.7871,047.01,065.5 0.61501/05/2020 1,358.59 -51.87
0.1622.451 0.7727.681 0.042 0.0040.027 0.006 0.00488.8501,042.11,060.5 0.61301/06/2020 1,354.81 -66.08
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0.1912.273 0.8847.481 0.052 0.0050.035 0.007 0.00689.0661,044.31,062.8 0.61301/07/2020 1,357.64 -59.80
0.2592.311 0.8596.973 0.058 0.0060.042 0.009 0.00989.4751,039.51,057.9 0.61101/08/2020 1,353.20 -57.47
0.1722.471 0.8687.067 0.056 0.0050.040 0.008 0.00789.3071,039.41,057.8 0.61101/09/2020 1,352.79 -59.77
0.0862.709 0.7366.955 0.045 0.0040.030 0.005 0.00289.4291,034.21,052.6 0.60901/10/2020 1,348.54 -71.43
0.2722.116 0.5475.587 0.038 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00691.3961,025.21,043.4 0.60001/11/2020 1,346.91 -135.76
0.1952.159 0.9097.119 0.059 0.0060.040 0.009 0.00889.4961,043.51,062.0 0.61101/12/2020 1,358.45 -56.82
0.2092.253 0.9336.952 0.066 0.0070.045 0.010 0.01089.5151,041.91,060.3 0.61101/13/2020 1,356.15 -53.64
0.1762.316 0.9397.058 0.061 0.0060.041 0.009 0.00989.3841,042.21,060.7 0.61201/14/2020 1,356.20 -55.14
0.2262.475 0.4595.462 0.029 0.0030.018 0.004 0.00491.3211,019.21,037.2 0.59901/15/2020 1,339.95 -138.93
0.4182.105 0.4184.846 0.035 0.0050.020 0.006 0.00692.1411,016.11,034.1 0.59601/16/2020 1,339.06 -141.71
0.2602.271 0.6926.239 0.045 0.0050.030 0.007 0.00790.4431,031.11,049.4 0.60501/17/2020 1,348.76 -67.46
0.2482.308 0.5685.826 0.035 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00690.9771,025.41,043.5 0.60201/18/2020 1,345.17 -134.87
0.3252.177 0.6165.716 0.047 0.0060.029 0.008 0.00791.0691,026.41,044.6 0.60201/19/2020 1,345.95 -70.41
0.4302.041 0.4905.088 0.040 0.0060.024 0.007 0.00891.8671,019.81,037.9 0.59801/20/2020 1,341.78 -138.84
0.3392.107 0.7866.307 0.054 0.0060.034 0.008 0.00790.3511,034.31,052.6 0.60701/21/2020 1,351.12 -62.82
0.2312.305 0.9167.252 0.055 0.0050.036 0.007 0.00589.1881,042.31,060.8 0.61301/22/2020 1,355.42 -60.38
0.2632.080 0.9957.315 0.062 0.0060.043 0.010 0.00889.2181,046.51,065.0 0.61301/23/2020 1,359.91 -54.63
0.1902.152 0.9367.223 0.057 0.0060.039 0.008 0.00889.3801,044.71,063.2 0.61201/24/2020 1,359.32 -56.88
0.2732.096 0.7956.544 0.051 0.0060.033 0.008 0.00890.1871,036.91,055.2 0.60701/25/2020 1,353.95 -62.16
0.1652.452 0.7977.027 0.047 0.0050.032 0.007 0.00789.4591,037.91,056.3 0.61001/26/2020 1,352.30 -61.59
0.1772.356 0.8267.249 0.046 0.0050.033 0.008 0.00889.2901,040.91,059.4 0.61101/27/2020 1,354.97 -59.40
0.1322.704 0.7016.931 0.038 0.0050.027 0.007 0.00789.4491,033.21,051.5 0.60901/28/2020 1,347.17 -66.91
0.1552.469 0.8177.316 0.044 0.0050.031 0.007 0.00889.1471,040.31,058.7 0.61201/29/2020 1,353.65 -60.14
0.2052.245 0.9417.466 0.058 0.0060.038 0.008 0.00689.0271,045.41,063.9 0.61301/30/2020 1,358.39 -57.76
0.2092.291 0.8457.309 0.058 0.0060.039 0.008 0.00789.2281,042.41,060.8 0.61201/31/2020 1,355.99 -59.39
0.1532.356 0.8257.551 0.052 0.0050.035 0.007 0.00589.0101,043.41,061.9 0.61302/01/2020 1,356.86 -61.43
0.1682.563 0.8077.356 0.049 0.0040.033 0.005 0.00389.0111,039.21,057.6 0.61202/02/2020 1,351.70 -66.90
0.2612.407 0.8187.566 0.066 0.0080.038 0.010 0.00588.8211,042.41,060.8 0.61402/03/2020 1,353.72 -59.86
0.2622.463 0.8017.533 0.061 0.0070.035 0.008 0.00488.8261,041.01,059.5 0.61402/04/2020 1,352.27 -61.68
0.4172.080 0.4234.927 0.036 0.0060.021 0.006 0.00792.0771,017.21,035.2 0.59702/05/2020 1,340.00 -141.01
0.2942.198 0.6666.216 0.052 0.0070.031 0.008 0.00890.5191,031.31,049.6 0.60502/06/2020 1,349.12 -65.56
0.1442.490 0.7556.745 0.062 0.0080.039 0.011 0.00989.7371,035.71,054.1 0.60902/07/2020 1,350.96 -59.09
0.2002.304 0.9266.737 0.075 0.0100.051 0.013 0.01589.6691,040.41,058.9 0.61102/08/2020 1,354.86 -47.90
0.1162.382 1.0037.433 0.064 0.0070.040 0.009 0.00988.9371,046.01,064.5 0.61402/09/2020 1,358.70 -53.00
0.0982.345 0.7597.178 0.048 0.0060.032 0.008 0.00789.5201,040.21,058.7 0.60902/10/2020 1,356.12 -62.35
0.1362.214 0.8377.210 0.057 0.0070.037 0.009 0.00889.4861,043.01,061.5 0.61002/11/2020 1,358.59 -58.48
0.1152.383 0.7556.820 0.054 0.0070.033 0.008 0.00789.8171,037.21,055.5 0.60802/12/2020 1,353.56 -62.21
0.4342.127 0.4254.669 0.040 0.0060.022 0.007 0.00892.2611,014.81,032.8 0.59602/13/2020 1,337.71 -142.17
0.3922.056 0.7295.814 0.053 0.0060.035 0.008 0.00790.9001,029.71,047.9 0.60402/14/2020 1,348.06 -67.07
0.3852.229 1.1167.496 0.069 0.0050.048 0.008 0.00688.6381,047.11,065.6 0.61702/15/2020 1,356.32 -53.48
0.3652.121 1.0477.568 0.064 0.0040.045 0.007 0.00488.7771,047.51,066.1 0.61602/16/2020 1,358.21 -57.68
0.1852.451 0.8447.133 0.049 0.0040.034 0.006 0.00389.2931,039.11,057.5 0.61102/17/2020 1,352.64 -66.40
0.1992.375 0.9057.120 0.055 0.0040.038 0.007 0.00489.2941,040.81,059.2 0.61202/18/2020 1,354.26 -62.35
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0.2052.379 0.9007.134 0.055 0.0050.039 0.007 0.00689.2701,040.81,059.3 0.61202/19/2020 1,354.13 -60.46
0.2052.111 0.9757.108 0.063 0.0060.043 0.009 0.00889.4751,044.91,063.4 0.61202/20/2020 1,359.64 -56.22
0.2642.152 0.6985.765 0.056 0.0070.036 0.009 0.00991.0041,029.41,047.6 0.60302/21/2020 1,349.06 -63.30
0.1232.259 0.9796.944 0.063 0.0060.041 0.009 0.00989.5661,043.01,061.5 0.61102/22/2020 1,358.29 -55.26
0.0842.485 0.7777.032 0.050 0.0050.035 0.007 0.00689.5201,038.21,056.6 0.60902/23/2020 1,353.51 -62.91

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 68423

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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